2025 SNBA Invitational Tournament - Mixed Doubles Event

Squad #1: Saturday, February 1, 2025 9:00 AM

Lane Bowler

1

11

13

15

17

19

21

23

Jennifer Reven
Lane Ochikubo

Diane Fujii
Jerry Fujii

May Sease
Aaron Tabaka

Karol Castillo
Lloyd Morris

Ashlee Yee
Ken Murakami

Carolyn Horikawa
Alan Horikawa

Nancy Lee
Herb Martin

Alice Tateishi
Ken Yee

Yako McDonnell
Daniel Ono

Alysa Ho
Ray Ho

Patty Latimer
Dave Latimer

Linn Chinnapongse
John Chinnapongse

* 5-pin drop rule

Average
213
231
444

176
199
375
174
233
407

180
190
370
147
196
343
162
171
333

167
165
332

160
200
360

173
183
356
135
223
358
153
173
326
143
172
315

*Minimum 125 average (women)

Lane Bowler

2

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

Julie Kawaye
Matt Iwasa

Shirl Worley
Ray Valdovino

Stephanie Yearwood
Chuck King

Kim Tsumura
Wesley Fujii

Jeanie Sakoda
Craig Tsuchiya

Joy Kapiioho
John Horner

Chris Wash
Weldon Mar

Pattie Ogino
Steve Yien

Kayo Beckham
Paul Hirano

Yen Huynh
Aurelio Periquet

Signe Tao
Jody Tao

Julie Masumoto-Fong
Eddy Masumoto

Average
193
156
349
180
221
401

197
201
398

170
195
365
183
220
403

160
203
363

144
171
315
153 *
188
341

172
193
365
162
186
348
156
195
351
125 **
178
303




2025 SNBA Invitational Tournament - Mixed Doubles Event

Squad #2: Saturday, February 1, 2025 - 11:00 AM

Lane Bowler Average Lane Bowler Average
1 Julie Masumoto-Fong 125 ** 2 Jackie Wakefield 144
Jody Tao 195 Eddy Masumoto 178
320 322
1 Signe Tao 156
Gary Fuijii 190
346
3 Jeanie Sakoda 183 4  Susan Pineau 141
Duane Sakoda 185 Darin Seto 196
368 337
3 Collette Imasaki 125 **
Eugene Ohta 179
304
5 Merly Cerezo 163 6 Yen Huynh 162
Bel Damian Jr. 188 Sambath Yong 161
351 323
5 Cynthia Pisani 173
Dexter Young 178
351
7 Kathy Saito 166 8 Lien Economidis 181
Greg Wakefield 203 Aurelio Periquet 186
369 367
7 Patty Latimer 153 *
Raymond Ng Sr. 198
351
9 Jennifer Reven 213 10 Diane Fujii 176
Matt Iwasa 156 Wesley Fujii 195
369 371
9 Julie Kawaye 193
Lane Ochikubo 231
T a4
11 Ashlee Yee 147 12 Miya Tsumura 144
Steven Sakakihara 162 Craig Tsuchiya 220
309 364
13 Joy Kapiioho 160 14 Julia Morris 160
Ray Valdovino 221 Aaron Tabaka 233
381 393
13 Joy Mokthephathai 142
Steve Wong 188
330
15 Diane Ishimoto 163 16 Vanessa Mar 195
Brandon Inoshita 152 Brian Mar 216

315 411
* 5-pin drop rule
*Minimum 125 average (women)




2025 SNBA Invitational Tournament - Mixed Doubles Event

Squad #2: Saturday, February 1, 2025 - 11:00 AM (cont.)

Lane Bowler

17

17

19

21

21

23

25

25

27

27

29

29

Karol Castillo
Chuck King

Stephanie Yearwood

Austin Mellerski

Carolyn Horikawa
Frank Tamai

Cherissa Lee
Robert Takemori

Pattie Ogino
Weldon Mar

Jennifer Wong
Jared L. Wong

Alice Tateishi
Cory Tsushima

Yako McDonnell
Steve Yien

Shirl Worley
Ken Yee

Kayo Beckham
John Horner

Robbie Poligrates
Max Onoe

Katie Onoe
Jordan Mayeda

* 5-pin drop rule

*Minimum 125 average (women)

Average

180
201
381
197
180
377

162 *
172
334
132

203
335

153 *

171
324
156
199
355

160
205
365
173
188
361
180
200
380
172
203
375
225
196 *
421
171
199 *
370

Lane Bowler

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

May Sease
Lloyd Morris

Sally Tamai
Alan Horikawa

Helen Fong
Daniel Ono

Lea Colozzi
Stevy Lee

Chris Wash
Herb Martin

Mayumi Florek
Greg Mayeda

Patti Osaki
Dave Osaki

Average
174
190
364

167
171
338

159
183
342

178
189 *
367

144
165
309

169
205
374

125 **
165
290




2025 SNBA Invitational Tournament - Women's S/D Event

Squad #3: Saturday, February 1, 2025 - 1:30 PM
Lane Bowler Average Lane Bowler Average
1 Linda Yamamoto 143 2 Lien Economidis 181
Michele ltogawa 160 Yen Huynh 162
303 343
3 Merly Cerezo 163 4  Susan Leong 125 **
Cynthia Pisani 173 Akiko Ogawa 125 **
336 250
Squad #6: Sunday, February 2, 2025 - 10:00 AM
Lane Bowler Average Lane Bowler Average
1 Pattie Ogino 153 2 Karol Castillo 180
Kayo Beckham 172 Stephanie Yearwood 197
325 377
3 Julia Morris 160 4  Shera Mui 150
May Sease 174 Lisa Behney 125 **
334 275
5 Joy Mokthephathai 142 6 June Kurano 155
Susan Pineau 141 Diane Fujii 176
283 331
7 Diane Ishimoto 163 8 AlysaHo 135
Vanessa Mar 195 Ashlee Yee 147
358 282
9 Katie Onoe 171 10 Robbie Poligrates 225
Cara Miyasaki 164 Mayumi Florek 169
335 394
Squad #7: Sunday, February 2, 2025 - 1:00 PM
Lane Bowler Average Lane Bowler Average
1 Joy Kapiioho 160 2 Helen Fong 159
Chris Wash 144 Alice Tateishi 160
304 319
3 Mary Pruitt 165 4  Signe Tao 156
Shirl Worley 180 Linn Chinnapongse 143
345 250
5 Danielle Kitaoka 125 6 Kylie Tamura 125 **
Casey Mori 169 Mari Masunaga 125 **
294 250

* 5-pin drop rule

*Minimum 125 average (women)




2025 SNBA Invitational Tournament - Women's S/D Event

Squad #7: Sunday, February 2, 2025 - 1:00 PM (cont.)

Lane Bowler Average Lane Bowler Average
7  Julie Masumoto-Fong 125 ** 8 Kathy Saito 166
Jackie Wakefield 144 Carolyn Horikawa 162

269 328

9 Cherissa Lee 132 10 Nancy Lee 167
Sally Tamai 167 Lea Colozzi 178

299 345

11 Miya Tsumura 144 12 Julie Kawaye 193
Heather Kurihara 154 Jennifer Reven 213

298 406

* 5-pin drop rule
*Minimum 125 average (women)




2025 SNBA Invitational Tournament - Women's Team Event

Squad #4: Saturday, February 1, 2025 - 5:30 PM

Lane Bowler Average Lane Bowler Average
Team JNMJ Team JJSD
Julie Kawaye 193 June Kurano 155
Naomi Kamine-Mellerski 165 Joy Mokthephathai 142
Mayumi Florek 169 Susan Pineau 141
Jennifer Reven 213 Diane Fujii 176
740 614
Whiskey Wild Cats Team SJDV
Elise Kobata 132 Stacy Matsunami 163
Linda Yamamoto 143 Jennifer Wong 156
Chris Brewster 162 Diane Ishimoto 163
Michele Itogawa 160 Vanessa Mar 195
597 677
Team Nancy Pin Gals
Sally Tamai 167 Joy Kapiioho 160
Cherissa Lee 132 Helen Fong 159
Nancy Lee 167 Kayo Beckham 172
Lea Colozzi 178 Mary Pruitt 165
644 656
Pin Mixers Pin Strikers
Alice Tateishi 160 Karol Castillo 180
Alysa Ho 135 May Sease 174
Ashlee Yee 147 Julia Morris 160
Pattie Ogino 153 Stephanie Yearwood 197
595 711
Team KCSS Shots!
Katie Onoe 171 Miya Tsumura 144
Cara Miyasaki 164 Mari Masunaga 125 **
Shera Mui 150 Danielle Kitaoka 125
Shirl Worley 180 Casey Mori 169
665 563
Squad #5: Saturday, February 1, 2025 - 8:30 PM
Lane Bowler Average Lane Bowler Average
Pin Rollers Team SJLK
Joy Kapiioho 160 Signe Tao 156
Helen Fong 159 Jackie Wakefield 144
Julia Morris 160 Linn Chinnapongse 143
Pattie Ogino 153 Kathy Saito 166
632 609
Pin Blasters Pin Movers
Karol Castillo 180 May Sease 174
Julie Kawaye 193 Lisa Behney 125 **
Stephanie Yearwood 197 Kayo Beckham 172
Jennifer Reven 213 Shirl Worley 180
783 651

* 5-pin drop rule

*Minimum 125 average (women)




2025 SNBA Invitational Tournament - Men's S/D Event

Squad #3: Saturday, February 1, 2025 - 1:30 PM

Lane Bowler Average Lane Bowler Average

5 Andy Hua 189 6  Tinh Hoang 180
Vi Hoang 201 Rasheed Abdullah 214

390 394

7 Dexter Young 178 8  Mike Nunes 150
Robert Fallejo 198 John Graf 210

376 360

9 Arnold Paiso 166 10  Aurelio Periquet 186
Roger Salida 205 Bel Damian, Jr. 188

371 374

11 Bob Chung 173 12 David Latimer 173
George Tso 171 Jim Mars 186

344 359

13 Sambeau Yong 150 ** 14  Brian Fujii 157
Sambath Yong 161 Roger Fujii 179

311 336

15 BIll Kitagawa 163 16  Justin Okutsu 179
Ryan E. Wong 207 Daniel Ono 183

370 362

17 Scott Watanabe 184 18 Mike Uyekubo 190
Matt McCluskey 197 Harold Sasaki 204

381 394

19 Brian Uchino 192 20 Chris Iseri 188
Mike Yoshihara 207 Steve Doi 179

399 367

21 Raymond Ng, Sr. 198 22  Royce Mori 176
Raymond Ng, Jr. 200 Rick Leong 193

398 369

23 Steve Sia 189 24  Gene Ogawa 172
Gary Fong 189 Frank Tamai 172

378 344

25 Ken Behney, Sr. 218 26  Vic Topete 216
Ken Behney, Jr. 220 Alex Wong 219

438 435

27 Keith Wilson 212 28 Kenny Lee 191
Jason Green 205 David Perinati 183

417 374

29 Robert Takemori 203 30 Cal Suan 179
Danny Pikell 214 Che Suan 197

417 376

** Minimum 150 average (men)

*%




2025 SNBA Invitational Tournament - Men's S/D Event

Squad #6: Sunday, February 2, 2025 - 10:00 AM

Lane Bowler

11

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

29

Chuck King
Lane Ochikubo

Kenneth Pruitt
Matthew Duong

Roly Yasay
Austin Mellerski

Terry Matsumoto
Kevin Matsumoto

Wayne Yoshida
Ken Matsumoto

Ray Valdovino
Matt Weathers

Rickey Goishi
Rick Goishi

Grant Kuroko
Jared J. Wong

Steven Sakakihara

Ken Murakami

Miles Nakatogawa
Lloyd Morris

Average
201
231
432
184
210
394
182
180
362

174
203
377

180
212
392

221
236
457

200
230
430

184
196
380
162
196
358
186
190
376

** Minimum 150 average (men)

Lane Bowler

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

Justin Reven
Lance Fong

Brandon Mooc
Greg Mayeda

Raymong Long
Ted Hin

Max Onoe
Eric Hoy

Jordan Mayeda
Chris Heins

Curtis Wong
Patrick Sadorra

Scott Sekikawa
Ryan Sekikawa

Mitch Kojima
Neil Nakagawa

Matt Iwasa
Ray Ho

Stephen Kashiwada
Ron Ishimoto

Average
195
206
401
197
205
402
187
171
358

196
193
389

199
202
401
208
225
433

173
191
364

172
186
358

156
223
379
185
187
372




2025 SNBA Invitational Tournament - Men's S/D Event

Squad #7: Sunday, February 2, 2025 - 1:.00 PM

Lane Bowler Average Lane Bowler Average

13 Frankie Nitta 197 14  Cory Tsushima 205
Justin Tran 210 George Padovan 212

407 417

15 Tyler Ohta 163 16 Bob Gulling 184
Nue Khang 180 Ward Shigaki 213

343 397

17 Dan Sasaki 206 18 John Vargas 179
Daniel Chin 231 Goodman Ng 200

437 379

19 Ryan Masunaga 150 ** 20 Brandon Wong 150
Dean Masunaga 179 Craig Kitaoka 197

329 347

21 Rob Reyes 181 22 John Horner 203
Gregg Sako 211 AaronTabaka 233

392 436

23 Ishmael Bihl 189 24 Darin Seto 196
Barry Tsugawa 191 Keith Kagimoto 204

380 400

25 Jody Tao 195 26 Greg Wakefield 203
Eddy Masumoto 178 Alan Horikawa 171

373 374

27 Taka Robinson 152 28 Weldon Mar 171
Steve Wong 188 Herb Martin 165

340 336

29 Steve Yien 188 30 Gary Fuijii 190
Ken Yee 200 John Chinnapongse 172

388 362

** Minimum 150 average (men)

*%




2025 SNBA Invitational Tournament - Men's Team Event

Squad #4: Saturday, February 1, 2025 - 5:30 PM

Lane

Bowler

California Bobsled
Darren Tsumura
Robert Chuck
Ray Tamura

Marc Tsuchiya

Family Plan
Tyler Ohta

Nue Khang
Eugene Ohta
Justin Tran

Ray's Pro Shop
Ray Valdovino

Curtis Wong
Rick Goishi
Matt Weathers

Quiet Storm #1
Chris Heins

Terry Matsumoto
Jordan Mayeda
Ken Matsumoto

NMC #1
Chuck King
Lance Fong
Justin Reven
Lane Ochikubo

Bay Area Nikki #1
Andy Hua

Steve Sato

Tinh Hoang

Vi Hoang

Ron Ishimoto
Ron Ishimoto
Roly Yasay

Stephen Kashiwada

Miles Nakatogawa

Yoda's Crew
Dan Sasaki
Brandon Wong
Craig Kitaoka
Daniel Chin

Average

210
192
204
212
818

163
180
179
210
732

221
208
230
236
895

202
174
199
212
787

201
206
195
231
833

189
155
180
201
725

187
182
185

186

740

206
150
197
231

784

Lane Bowler

Craig Tsuchiya
Eric Nagafuchi

Ryan Tamura
Ryan Yee
Craig Tsuchiya

Average

192
164
206
220
782

Empty Cards & Collectibles

Justin Okutsu
Daniel Ono
Lloyd Morris
George Padovan

Ray's Pro Shop #2

Rickey Goishi

Scott Sekikawa
Ryan Sekikawa
Patrick Sadorra

Quiet Storm #2
Kevin Matsumoto

Eric Hoy
Wayne Yoshida
Max Onoe

NMC #3
Raymond Long
Tin Hin
Matthew Duong
Greg Mayeda

Bay Area Nikki #2
John Graf

Mike Nunes

Dave Harriman
Rasheed Abdullah

Steve Sia
Paul Hirano
Steve Sia
Vince Baptista
Gary Fong

Casino Trip
Dean Masunaga

Ryan Masunaga
John Vargas
Goodman Ng

179
183
190
212
764

200
173
191
225
789

203
193
180
196
772

187
171
210
205
773

210
150
214
214
788

193
189
184
189

755

179
150
179
200

708

*k




2025 SNBA Invitational Tournament - Men's Team Event

Squad #4: Saturday, February 1, 2025 - 5:30 PM (cont.)

Lane Bowler Average Lane Bowler Average
Matt McCluskey #1 Matt McCluskey #2
Matt McCluskey 197 Scott Watanabe 184
Mike Uyekubo 190 Steve Doi 179
Brian Uchino 192 Chris Iseri 188
Mike Yoshihara 207 Harold Sasaki 204
786 764
Raymond Ng, Jr. Drason Productions
Raymond Ng, Sr. 198 Gregg Sako 211
Raymond Ng, Jr. 200 Rob Reyes 181
Royce Mori 176 John Horner 203
Rick Leong 193 Aaron Tabaka 233
767 828
Squad #5: Saturday, February 1, 2025 - 8:30 PM
Lane Bowler Average Lane Bowler Average
NMC #2 NMC #4
Roly Yasay 182 Kenneth Pruitt 184
Austin Mellerski 180 Matthew Duong 210
Ron Ishimoto 187 Chuck King 201
Aaron Tabaka 233 Lane Ochikubo 231
782 826
Peking Sweaty Chicken #1 Peking Sweaty Chicken #2
Rick Kerksieck 203 Kenny Lee 191
Brian Ito 181 Steve Wong 188
David Perinati 183 Ricky Sanjo 181
Jason Green 205 Keith Wilson 212
772 772
Sacramento Sushi Nisei Valley
Eugene Ohta 179 Bill Kitagawa 163
Bob Gulling 184 Doug Najima 173
Frankie Nitta 197 Steven Iwasa 151
Ward Shigaki 213 Jack Melger 161
773 648
Jody Tao Diane Ishimoto
Jody Tao 195 Jared L. Wong 199
John Chinnapongse 172 Bryce Namba 155
Eddy Masumoto 178 Brandon Inoshita 152
Gary Fujii 190 Derrick Mar 207
735 713
Ken Behney Barry Tsugawa
Brian Mar 216 Alex Wong 219
Vic Topete 216 Barry Tsugawa 191
Lloyd Morris 190 Darin Seto 196
Ken Behney, Jr. 220 Keith Kagimoto 204
842 — 810
Jared J. Wong Pin Slayers
Mitch Kojima 172 Steve Yien 188
Neil Nakagawa 186 Taka Robinson 152
Jared J. Wong 196 Cory Tsushima 205
Ray Ho 223 Ken Yee 200
- 777 = 745

*Minimum 150 average (men)




